10  295.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  95348 61072990 PCS  7.00  5050.40 315.65

36
 11  740.00 5K/P SUBWAY 40837 620520 PCS  7.00  28504.80 791.80

6
 12  165.00 5T.SHI MACPI MENS 65195 61099090 PCS  7.00  1059.30 176.55

6
 13  160.00 5T.SHI MACPI MENS 60189 61099090 PCS  7.00  1027.20 171.20

50670.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1206.44

1206.44

169.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.